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Cto. Galego Máster de Fondo
Santiago, Santa Isabel, 12/03/2022. P25 Manual.

Medallero Todas las pruebas

Masc. Fem. Todos
Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Total

20+

1. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
 HERCULES 01572 ESP 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 2

3. GALAICO 00784 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
 NCORUNA 00186 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

5. PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

25+

1. HERCULES 01572 ESP - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
2. MOS 01424 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 RIASBAIXAS 00765 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
 GALAICO 00784 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

5. PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 2
6. ADNTNARON 00639 ESP - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

30+

1. GALAICO 00784 ESP 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 2
2. RCNVIGO 00071 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

 PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
 ARTEIXO 01133 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

5. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 FLUVIALLUGO 00398 ESP - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

7. CDELMAR 00282 ESP - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 ADNTNARON 00639 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

35+

1. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
2. POURENSE 00101 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 CASINO 00287 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
4. RIASBAIXAS 00765 ESP - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
5. ESCUALOS 01547 ESP - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
6. GALAICO 00784 ESP - - 2 - - - - - 2 2

40+

1. ESCUALOS 01547 ESP - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 3
2. RIASBAIXAS 00765 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 POURENSE 00101 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
 SALESTRADA 01576 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

5. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
6. GALAICO 00784 ESP - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2
7. PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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Masc. Fem. Todos
Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Oro Plata Bronce Total

45+

1. HERCULES 01572 ESP - 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1 3
2. SALESTRADA 01576 ESP 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 2
3. ARTEIXO 01133 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 CASINO 00287 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
5. PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
6. RIASBAIXAS 00765 ESP - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
7. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 NFERROL 00674 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

50+

1. PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 - 3
2. RIASBAIXAS 00765 ESP - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2
3. ESCUALOS 01547 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 HERCULES 01572 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
5. C. N. Culleredo 01433 ESP - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
6. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 POURENSE 00101 ESP - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

55+

1. PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2
2. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
3. HERCULES 01572 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
4. ADFOGAR 00617 ESP - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
5. RSDH 00284 ESP - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

60+

1. CIDSANTIAGO 01295 ESP 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
2. POURENSE 00101 ESP - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
3. CDELMAR 00282 ESP - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
4. HERCULES 01572 ESP - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - 2
5. RIASBAIXAS 00765 ESP - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
6. GALAICO 00784 ESP - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

65+

1. GALAICO 00784 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

70+

1. MOS 01424 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
 HERCULES 01572 ESP 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

3. PONTEAREAS 00878 ESP - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1


